
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 155.0 275.0 10

2 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 153.6 240.0 8

3 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 155.0 235.0 6

4 Tyler Watson Goddard High School 155.2 230.0 4

5 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower high school 152.2 215.0 2

6 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 154.4 215.0 1

7 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 215.0 0

8 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 156.0 210.0 0

9 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 149.0 195.0 0

10 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 152.2 195.0 0

11 Alexander Shirley Maize High 154.0 190.0 0

12 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.0 185.0 0

13 Chayton  Goodwin Goodland 154.0 180.0 0

14 George  Miller Wichita East High School 154.0 180.0 0

15 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 155.6 175.0 0

16 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 153.0 170.0 0

17 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 155.0 165.0 0

18 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 155.8 165.0 0

19 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 154.0 155.0 0

20 Chantz Blasi Eisenhower high school 156.0 155.0 0

21 Gage Andra Maize High 154.0 145.0 0

22 William Roberts Syracuse High School 155.0 140.0 0

23 Evan  McDermott Eisenhower high school 150.3 135.0 0

24 Kayden Morrison Wichita East High School 151.2 135.0 0

25 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 156.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Braden  Thomas Remington High School 149.2 125.0 0

27 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 153.4 120.0 0

28 Matthew  Berls Goodland 153.7 110.0 0

29 William Bloomsteadt Eisenhower high school 154.0 0 0

30 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 154.8 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 155.0 425.0 10

2 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 153.6 375.0 8

3 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 155.6 350.0 6

4 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 154.0 325.0 4

5 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.0 325.0 2

6 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 156.0 325.0 1

7 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 149.0 315.0 0

8 William Bloomsteadt Eisenhower high school 154.0 315.0 0

9 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 154.4 315.0 0

10 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 155.0 315.0 0

11 Tyler Watson Goddard High School 155.2 315.0 0

12 Chayton  Goodwin Goodland 154.0 305.0 0

13 Chantz Blasi Eisenhower high school 156.0 285.0 0

14 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 153.0 275.0 0

15 Alexander Shirley Maize High 154.0 275.0 0

16 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 275.0 0

17 George  Miller Wichita East High School 154.0 255.0 0

18 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 155.8 255.0 0

19 Evan  McDermott Eisenhower high school 150.3 235.0 0

20 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 152.2 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 William Roberts Syracuse High School 155.0 220.0 0

22 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 156.0 205.0 0

23 Kayden Morrison Wichita East High School 151.2 195.0 0

24 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 153.4 195.0 0

25 Braden  Thomas Remington High School 149.2 185.0 0

26 Matthew  Berls Goodland 153.7 185.0 0

27 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower high school 152.2 0 0

28 Gage Andra Maize High 154.0 0 0

29 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 154.8 0 0

30 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 155.0 245.0 10

2 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 155.6 245.0 8

3 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 153.6 240.0 6

4 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.0 235.0 4

5 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 154.4 225.0 2

6 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 155.0 225.0 1

7 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower high school 152.2 205.0 0

8 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 205.0 0

9 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 156.0 205.0 0

10 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 149.0 200.0 0

11 Chayton  Goodwin Goodland 154.0 200.0 0

12 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 153.0 195.0 0

13 Chantz Blasi Eisenhower high school 156.0 190.0 0

14 George  Miller Wichita East High School 154.0 185.0 0

15 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 154.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 155.8 185.0 0

17 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 152.2 165.0 0

18 Tyler Watson Goddard High School 155.2 165.0 0

19 William Bloomsteadt Eisenhower high school 154.0 155.0 0

20 Braden  Thomas Remington High School 149.2 140.0 0

21 Kayden Morrison Wichita East High School 151.2 135.0 0

22 Matthew  Berls Goodland 153.7 135.0 0

23 Evan  McDermott Eisenhower high school 150.3 125.0 0

24 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 153.4 125.0 0

25 William Roberts Syracuse High School 155.0 125.0 0

26 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 156.0 115.0 0

27 Gage Andra Maize High 154.0 0 0

28 Alexander Shirley Maize High 154.0 0 0

29 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 154.8 0 0

30 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 155.0 945.0 10

2 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 153.6 855.0 8

3 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 155.0 775.0 6

4 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 155.6 770.0 4

5 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 154.4 755.0 2

6 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.0 745.0 1

7 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 156.0 740.0 0

8 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 149.0 710.0 0

9 Tyler Watson Goddard High School 155.2 710.0 0

10 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.0 695.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Chayton  Goodwin Goodland 154.0 685.0 0

12 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 154.0 665.0 0

13 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 153.0 640.0 0

14 Chantz Blasi Eisenhower high school 156.0 630.0 0

15 George  Miller Wichita East High School 154.0 620.0 0

16 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 155.8 605.0 0

17 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 152.2 585.0 0

18 Evan  McDermott Eisenhower high school 150.3 495.0 0

19 William Roberts Syracuse High School 155.0 485.0 0

20 William Bloomsteadt Eisenhower high school 154.0 470.0 0

21 Kayden Morrison Wichita East High School 151.2 465.0 0

22 Alexander Shirley Maize High 154.0 465.0 0

23 Bastian Zaugg Goddard High School 156.0 455.0 0

24 Braden  Thomas Remington High School 149.2 450.0 0

25 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 153.4 440.0 0

26 Matthew  Berls Goodland 153.7 430.0 0

27 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower high school 152.2 420.0 0

28 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 155.0 165.0 0

29 Gage Andra Maize High 154.0 145.0 0

30 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 154.8 0 0


